
 
Peter Katsufrakis, Member 

Vernon Seeley, Member 
John C. Bettencourt, Member 

Tom Hallinan, Alternate Member  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
  Prior to your scheduled hearing you will receive a “NOTICE OF HEARING” letter  
  in the mail, showing the date, time and place of your hearing. Please bring 7 copies  
  of any documents you plan to present at the hearing. 

 

STANISLAUS COUNTY 
ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD 

1010 Tenth Street, Suite 6700 
Modesto, CA  95354 

(209) 525-6414, Fax (209) 525-4420 

 
2024 Stanislaus County 

Assessment Appeals Board Hearings 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024  
 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024   
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
  
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
 
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
 
All meetings are at 9:00 a.m. in the Basement Chambers.  
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